Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
CTI/KLA
Category
• Seal, Double Acting Piston
Construction

E
A
L
S
  T
R
A
N
S
E
A
L
S
Tolerances H9 +0 -0.003 +0.010 -0
CTI-450-390-049-KLA 4.500 3.909 0.492
CTI-450-395-031-KLA 4.500 3.950 0.315
CTI-475-415-049-KLA 4.750 4.159 0.492
CTI-500-409-063-KLA 5.000 4.094 0.630
Tolerances H9 -0.004 +0.010 -0
CTI-550-459-063-KLA 5.500 4.594 0.630
CTI-600-509-063-KLA 6.000 5.094 0.630
CTI-625-534-063-KLA 6.250 5.344 0.630
CTI-650-559-063-KLA 6.500 5.594 0.630
CTI-700-609-063-KLA 7.000 6.094 0.630
CTI-725-634-063-KLA 7.250 6.344 0.630
CTI-750-659-063-KLA 7.500 6.594 0.630
CTI-775-684-063-KLA 7.750 6.844 0.630
CTI-825-734-063-KLA 8.250 7.344 0.630
CTI-850-759-063-KLA 8.500 7.594 0.630
CTI-1000-889-068-KLA 10.000 8.898 0.687
CTI-1050-938-068-KLA 10.500 9.398 0.687
CTI-1150-1039-068-KLA 11.500 10.398 0.687
CTI-1400-1289-068-KLA 14.000 12.898 0.687
Imperial Sizes
Part No. ØD Ød H
27
 J